85www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
Tim
ing Pulleys
Overall
Length
Out.
Dia.
Face
Width
Bore
Hub
Dia
TYPE 6
Overall
Length
Flange
Dia. Out.
Dia.
Face Width
Bore
Hub
Dia
TYPE 6F
Part Number
No.
of
Teeth
Type
Pitch
Dia
(mm)
Out.
Dia.
(mm)
Flange
Dia
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Face
Width
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Hub
Dia.
(mm)
38AT5/12-2 12 6F 19.1 17.9 23.0 - 32.0 38.0 12.0
38AT5/14-2 14 6F 22.3 21.1 25.0 - 32.0 38.0 14.0
38AT5/15-2 15 6F 23.9 22.7 28.0 6.0 32.0 38.0 16.0
38AT5/16-2 16 6F 25.5 24.2 32.0 6.0 32.0 38.0 18.0
38AT5/18-2 18 6F 28.7 27.4 32.0 6.0 32.0 38.0 20.0
38AT5/20-2 20 6F 31.8 30.6 36.0 6.0 32.0 38.0 24.0
38AT5/22-2 22 6F 35.0 33.9 38.0 6.0 32.0 38.0 25.0
38AT5/24-2 24 6F 38.2 37.0 42.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 26.0
38AT5/25-2 25 6F 39.8 38.6 44.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 26.0
38AT5/26-2 26 6F 41.4 40.2 44.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 26.0
38AT5/27-2 27 6F 43.0 41.8 48.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 30.0
38AT5/30-2 30 6F 47.8 46.6 51.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 34.0
38AT5/32-2 32 6F 50.9 49.7 54.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 38.0
38AT5/36-2 36 6F 57.3 56.1 63.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 38.0
38AT5/40-2 40 6F 63.7 62.5 66.0 8.0 32.0 38.0 40.0
38AT5/44-0 44 6 70.0 68.8 - 8.0 32.0 38.0 50.0
38AT5/48-0 48 6 76.4 75.2 - 8.0 32.0 38.0 50.0
38AT5/60-0 60 6 95.5 94.3 - 8.0 32.0 38.0 65.0
38AT5/72-0 72 6 114.6 113.4 - 10.0 32.0 38.0 80.0
AT5 TIMING PULLEYS
5 mm Pitch
For 25 mm Wide Belts
Hub
Zinc Plated Steel Flanges
Aluminum
Instead of doing the calculations and referencing dozens
of pages of belt length tables (see pages 10-61), visit our
website at www.bbman.com to take advantage of the
convenience of our easy-to-use Belt Length Calculator. It is a
free service designed to be a clear, accessible, and  quick tool
to choose a belt to fit your specifications.
METRIC TIMING PULLEY
For idler pulleys,
see page 366.
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   85 10/2/2015   4:59:39 PM